High Power Density Constant Current LED Drivers
with 0-10 V Dimming
ERM050 40-50 W
ERM060 51-70 W
ERM
Series
1 ERM Series Data Sheet
Rev. March 2023© ERP Power, LLC

Series
1 - ORDERING INFORMATION - MODEL DESCRIPTION
ERM☐☐☐W-☐☐☐☐-☐☐
Nominal Vin
• 120 & 277 Vac
Iout Vout
Max.
Series
•050 (40-50 W)
•060 (51-70 W)
Notes
• 1): not Class 2
• For additional options of output current and output voltage, contact your sales representative or send an email to:
ERM050W-1800-28 120 & 277 1800 50.4 21 25.2 28 33.6
ERM060W-0700-82 [1] 120 & 277 700 57.4 62 73.8 82 98.4
ERM060W-1400-42 120 & 277 1400 58.8 32 37.8 42 50
ERM060W-1600-42 120 & 277 1600 67.2 32 37.8 42 50
ERM060W-1750-40 120 & 277 1750 70 30 36 40 48
ERM050: 40 to 50 W
ERM060: 51 to 70 W
Vout
Max
(Vdc)